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Print Set This Request Complete

Request / Response Report Response Tracking ID:  (None) Request #: 39578810

Vanner Inc 
Provided By: Corina Marc 
Title: Recruiter 
Address: 75 Executive Dr. 
City / State / Zip: Aurora, IL 60504 
Email: Corina@vannerinc.us 
Phone: 630-499-6171 
Fax:  
Items Requested: EMP 

Requested Subject Information     Denotes a value not equal to the Provided value

Diego Alexander Vargas Giler  Date Range Requested:  09-2022 to 11-2022
SSN: xxx-xx-3164    
DOB: 03-01-1981  

Provided Subject Information     Denotes a value not equal to original Requested value

Diego AL Vargas Date Range Provided:  10-2022 to 10-2022
SSN: xxx-xx-3164   
DOB: 03-01-1981

Original Request Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug and
Alcohol testing per 49 CFR Part
40?

 

Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  

  

Provided Information
Position Held Truck Driver
Reason For Leaving Resigned
Driver Class Company
Driver Type Team
Was the driver Terminated?  
Eligible for Rehire? Review
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

Yes

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

Yes

Full Time / Part Time FULL TIME
Areas Driven OTR
Equipment Driven Tractor-Trailer
Trailer Driven Van
Loads Hauled  
Miles per week  
Number of States Driven  
Trailer Length 53'

Activity Log
02-21-2023 02:34 PM - Corina Marc (Vanner Inc)
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  Response added. Request #39578810 status set to "Submitted".

02-18-2023 09:18 AM - Zigi Stamenkovic

  Request sent under order #17203173 via Network method.

Tenstreet, 120 W. 3rd Street Tulsa, OK 74103.
Drivers: for questions about this report, contact the Tenstreet Consumer Service Department at 877-219-9283, Option 1, then 1 or email:

drivers@tenstreet.com



Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Page 3 of 44

02/03/23

082-37-3164Diego Alexander Vargas Giler OTR driver

VANNER INC (3048083)
75 EXECUTIVE DR STE 433 AURORA, IL   60504

Diego Vargas (Feb 6, 2023 14:37 CST) Safety Department (Feb 6, 2023 15:47 CST)



Zigi Freight Inc. dba Royal 3, Inc.
6850 W. 63rd St.

Chicago, IL 60638

March 3, 2023

RE: Employee Verification Requests for Diego Alexander Vargas Giler from KHOREZM EXPRESS LLC.

To whom it may concern: 

As of February 3, 2023 I have made the following attempts to contact KHOREZM EXPRESS LLC in order to 
verify Diego Alexander Vargas Giler’s employment there. 

The first attempt was made on February 18, 2023 when I sent a request at Tenstreet which was 
recommended by safety person when I reached out through phone to their office. 

On February 22, 2023 I re-sent request completing the second attempt and on February 27, 2023 I have 
made a third and final attempt. A formal response from KHOREZM EXPRESS LLC was never received.  

Sincerely,

Mateja Markovic



2/27/23, 4:04 PM Xchange Report #39578824
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Awaiting Response
Print   Re-Send Request - Attempts(3)

Request / Response Report Response Tracking ID:  (None) Request #: 39578824

Khorezm Express 
Address: 823 Paisley Ct 
City / State / Zip: Naperville, IL 60540 
Email: elvina@khorezmexpress.com 
Phone: 630-788-4113 
Fax:  
Items Requested: EMP 

Original Request Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug and
Alcohol testing per 49 CFR Part
40?

 

Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  

  

Provided Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Eligible for Rehire?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

 

Full Time / Part Time  
Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  
Miles per week  
Number of States Driven  
Trailer Length  

Activity Log
02-27-2023 09:04 AM - Zigi Stamenkovic

  Request Re-sent via Network method

02-22-2023 04:03 PM - Zigi Stamenkovic

  Request Re-sent via Network method

02-18-2023 09:23 AM - Zigi Stamenkovic

  Request sent under order #17203174 via Network method.

Tenstreet, 120 W. 3rd Street Tulsa, OK 74103.
Drivers: for questions about this report, contact the Tenstreet Consumer Service Department at 877-219-9283, Option 1, then 1 or email:

drivers@tenstreet.com



2/22/23, 11:03 PM Xchange Report #39578824
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Awaiting Response
Print   Re-Send Request - Attempts(2)

Request / Response Report Response Tracking ID:  (None) Request #: 39578824

Khorezm Express 
Address: 823 Paisley Ct 
City / State / Zip: Naperville, IL 60540 
Email: elvina@khorezmexpress.com 
Phone: 630-788-4113 
Fax:  
Items Requested: EMP 

Original Request Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug and
Alcohol testing per 49 CFR Part
40?

 

Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  

  

Provided Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Eligible for Rehire?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

 

Full Time / Part Time  
Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  
Miles per week  
Number of States Driven  
Trailer Length  

Activity Log
02-22-2023 04:03 PM - Zigi Stamenkovic

  Request Re-sent via Network method

02-18-2023 09:23 AM - Zigi Stamenkovic

  Request sent under order #17203174 via Network method.

Tenstreet, 120 W. 3rd Street Tulsa, OK 74103.
Drivers: for questions about this report, contact the Tenstreet Consumer Service Department at 877-219-9283, Option 1, then 1 or email:

drivers@tenstreet.com



2/18/23, 4:23 PM Xchange Report #39578824

https://dashboard.tenstreet.com 1/1

Awaiting Response
Print   Re-Send Request - Attempts(1)

Request / Response Report Response Tracking ID:  (None) Request #: 39578824

Khorezm Express 
Address: 823 Paisley Ct 
City / State / Zip: Naperville, IL 60540 
Email: elvina@khorezmexpress.com 
Phone: 630-788-4113 
Fax:  
Items Requested: EMP 

Original Request Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug and
Alcohol testing per 49 CFR Part
40?

 

Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  

  

Provided Information
Position Held  
Reason For Leaving  
Driver Class  
Driver Type  
Was the driver Terminated?  
Eligible for Rehire?  
Was the driver subject to FMCSRs
while employed?

 

Was the driver's job designated as
a safety sensitive function in DOT
regulated mode subject to Drug
and Alcohol testing per 49 CFR
Part 40?

 

Full Time / Part Time  
Areas Driven  
Equipment Driven  
Trailer Driven  
Loads Hauled  
Miles per week  
Number of States Driven  
Trailer Length  

Activity Log
02-18-2023 09:23 AM - Zigi Stamenkovic

  Request sent under order #17203174 via Network method.

Tenstreet, 120 W. 3rd Street Tulsa, OK 74103.
Drivers: for questions about this report, contact the Tenstreet Consumer Service Department at 877-219-9283, Option 1, then 1 or email:

drivers@tenstreet.com



Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Page 4 of 44

02/03/23

082-37-3164Diego Alexander Vargas Giler OTR driver

KHOREZM EXPRESS LLC (3465533)
823 PAISLEY CT NAPERVILLE, IL 60540

Diego Vargas (Feb 6, 2023 14:37 CST) Safety Department (Feb 6, 2023 15:47 CST)





Dear Personnel Manager
The person named herein has applied to this company for employment in a safety-sensitive position, Your finding the
applicant as a past employer. Will you kindly reply to this inquiry respecting this applicant. As you will read waiver stated
above, all liability of you and your company has been released by the applican .

 You may reply 

Page 5 of 44

02/03/23

082-37-3164Diego Alexander Vargas Giler OTR driver

RIPA BUSINESS INC (2560019)
718 BROOKS FIELD DR WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

Diego Vargas (Feb 6, 2023 14:37 CST) Safety Department (Feb 6, 2023 15:47 CST)


